AN

AB272

e

%

&

L1

£
\:\

/

\

\

$

A

£

/

=y *

¥4

46 2728 Protective cover Plastic 1 70030026631
45 2728 protective plate Q2358 1 50020044901
44 Shower hose (1500) Subassembly | 1 50040036300
43 6°1.8 "0" ring Subassembly 1 50030053401
42 Shower restrictor NBR 1 70010000330
49 Hand shower (P-52710C) ABS 1 50050007729
40 ME balt Subassembly 4 50060014700
39 M5*10 sunk screw Stainless steel 1 50060012400
38 2728 mounting plate (2354 1 50020044801
a7 G to 1/25PT connector H59 2 100600538852
36 232 707 ring NBR 2 TOOTO002330
35 2728 fixing seat H54 1 50020044701
a4 14*2.65 "0" ring MNBR 1 70010001130
a3 2728 decorative plate HE59 1 50010064501
32 2728 connection seat H59 1 50020044652
a1 2728 mounting PVC 1 50020044552
a0 M5*10 screw Stainless steal 1 50060018900
29 M5*10 cap screw Stainless sleal | 5 50060019100
28 53913-27268 shower holder subassembly | 4 50030091301
27 54652-2728 supporting pipe HES 1 50040065201
26 54651-2728 inlet pipe Subassembly [ 2 20040065153
25 M5*16 fixing screw Stainless steel | 4 20060019300
24 2728 elbow H59 1 40060076101
23 2728 connector H59 1 40060076201
27 17*1.8 "0" ring NBR 1 70010001630
21 12399-2728 mainbody of diverter L0ufnd0Ph2 1 10020039901
20 2657 diverter subassembly | 4 20070009000
19 MS5"6 fixing screw Stainless steel | 4 500680000600
18 2728 diverter handle H59 1 20010012101
17 2728 washer MBR 4 70030026630
16 M24*1 insert (5L) Subassembly| 19 50050021929
15 M24*1 washer NBR 1 70020001330
14 2728 mainbody Subassembly | 4 10020034901
13 10°1.8 "0" ring MNEBR 11 70010008430
12 2728 connection pipe Subassembly| 3 50040061553
11 10°2 "0" ring MNBR 10 70010026230
10 2728 cartridge seat H59 1 40060076352
2] 34.5"2.65"0" ring MBR 1 70010003530
8 40H cartridge Subassembly| 1 20060002900
7 2628 gasket HE&5 1 70020021152
B 2628 cartridge nut H59 1 40060070752
L 38.7"1.8"0" ring MER 1 70010003830
4 2628 decorative cover H59 1 50010062301
3 2628 round decorative cover HE5 1 50010060701
2 M54 fixing screw Stainless steel 1 50060012000
1 2628 Handle Zinc Alloy 1 20010011001
Mo, Description Material | QTY Code




